Technical data sheet
Precision Component Analyzers- 6430B & 6440B
• Fast automatic capacitor testing
• High measurement accuracy on
dissipation factor
• Fast measurement speed
• 0.02% basic measurement accuracy

EMC
Complies with EN61326 for emissions and immunity
Order codes
Description    Order code
6430B Precision Component Analyzer  1J6430B
(20 Hz to 500 kHz)
6440B Precision Component Analyzer  1J6440B
(20 Hz to 3 MHz)
Both models supplied with:-
User manual
2m AC power cable
Kelvin clips 1EVA40100
6440B supplied with:-
2 x transfer standard capacitors
Options for 6430B
/B1 Bin handler (cannot be fitted with /B2)
/B2 Bin handler opto-coupled (cannot be fitted with /B1)
/C Multi-frequency capacitor function
/E Analysis function (standard on 6440B)
Options for 6440B
/B1 Bin handler (cannot be fitted with /B2)
/B2 Bin handler opto-coupled (cannot be fitted with /B1)
/C Multi-frequency capacitor function
Optional accessories for 6430B & 6440B
Description    Order code
Overload Protection Unit (25 Joules)  1J1100
Kelvin Lead (large jaw)   1EVA40180
Kelvin Lead (fine jaw)   1EVA40100
4 Terminal Lead Set   1EV1505
BNC-4 Term. Comp. Fixture   1EV1005
BNC-4 Term. Comp. Fixture (>500 kHz) 1EV1006
SMD Probe Lead    1EV1905A
SMD Tweezers    1EVA40120
Operating/Maintenance Manual  9H(model no.)
Certificate of Calibration with results  1JCALRES